Community Input for OCA's Cultural Funding Portfolio Grant Program SurveyMonkey

Revisions

Q1 What are your thoughts regarding a more equitable distribution of funds

and the goal of improving conditions for communities of color?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

Generally in
support of t...
Neutral/No
opinion

Generally not
supportive o...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Generally in support of the idea 73.91%
Neutral/No opinion 21.74%
Generally not supportive of the idea 4.35%
TOTAL
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Community Input for OCA's Cultural Funding Portfolio Grant Program SurveyMonkey
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Q2 What are your thoughts about limiting the Operating Grant program to
organizations with $200,000+ budgets, and directing organizations with
smaller budgets to the take pART Grant program?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

Generally in
support of t...
Neutral/No
opinion

Generally not
supportive o...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Generally in support of the idea 78.26% 18
Neutral/No opinion 4.35% 1
Generally not supportive of the idea 17.39% 4
TOTAL 23
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Q3 What are your thoughts to raising the maximum grant award for the
take pART Grant program from $15,000 to $30,0007?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

Generally in
support of t...

Neutral/No
opinion

Generally not
supportive o...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Generally in support of the idea 65.22%
Neutral/No opinion 30.43%
Generally not supportive of the idea 4.35%

TOTAL
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Q4 What are your thoughts about revising the eligibility criteria for the FPC
Grant program to limit one application per organization (unless applying as
a fiscal sponsor/reciever for another organization)?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

Generally in
support of t...

Neutral/No
opinion

Generally not
supportive o...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Generally in support of the idea 56.52% 13
Neutral/No opinion 34.78% 8
Generally not supportive of the idea 8.70% 2
TOTAL 23
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Q5 What are your thoughts to the idea of simplifying the application
guestions?

Generally in
support of t...

Neutral/No
opinion

Generally not
supportive o...
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Generally in support of the idea
Neutral/No opinion

Generally not supportive of the idea
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Q6 My organization has applied for grants in the following program(s) for
FY2022-2023 (select all that apply):

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

Operating o _
take pART Grant I

Festival,
Parade and...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Operating Grant 100.00% 23
take pART Grant 4.35% 1

39.13% 9

Festival, Parade and Celebration Grant

Total Respondents: 23
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Q7 My organization typically has a budget of:

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

under $50,000

between
$50,001-$100...

between
$100,001-$20...

between
$200,001-$30...

between
$300,001-$40...
between
$400,001-$50...
between
$500,001-...
1,000,001+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
under $50,000 0.00%
between $50,001-$100,000 0.00%
between $100,001-$200,000 4.35%
between $200,001-$300,000 4.35%
between $300,001-$400,000 4.35%
between $400,001-$500,000 8.70%
between $500,001- $1,000,000 26.09%
1,000,001+ 52.17%
TOTAL
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Q8 Is your organization's goal to grow, sustain, or downsize?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

Sustain/Stay
the same

Downsize
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Grow 78.26%
Sustain/Stay the same 17.39%
Downsize 4.35%

TOTAL

8/12



Community Input for OCA's Cultural Funding Portfolio Grant Program SurveyMonkey
Revisions

Q9 Other than grant funding, what does your organization need to meet
your goals? (Check all that apply.)

Answered: 20  Skipped: 3

Grant writing
workshops

Financial and
budgeting...

Marketing and
outreach...

Legal and
compliance...

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Grant writing workshops 30.00%
Financial and budgeting workshops 40.00%
Marketing and outreach workshops 70.00%
Legal and compliance workshops 65.00%
Other 40.00%

Total Respondents: 20
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Q10 Please tell us more about specific resources or help that you need to
meet your goals:

Answered: 14  Skipped: 9
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Q11 Which of the following describes your organization? (Check all that

apply)

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

arts
organization

cultural
organization

serves
children and...

provides arts
and cultural...

other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

arts organization

cultural organization

serves children and/or youth

provides arts and cultural program(s) but is not primarily an arts or cultural organization

other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 23
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Q12 Thank you very much for taking the time to provide this input! Please
share any additional thoughts or suggestions:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 16
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